
熱田生涯学習センター　　

日 曜日

1 日

2 月

3 火

4 水

5 木

6 金

7 土

8 日

9 月

10 火

11 水

12 木

13 金

14 土

15 日

16 月

17 火

18 水

19 木

20 金

21 土

22 日

23 月

24 火

25 水

26 木

27 金

28 土

休　　　　　　館　　　　　　日

夜間（17：00～21：00 退館）

　２月分　体育室（団体・夜間）利用可能日一覧表　

個　　人　　利　　用

休　　　　　　館　　　　　　日

休　　　　　　館　　　　　　日

個　　人　　利　　用

個　　人　　利　　用

個　　人　　利　　用

休　　　　　　館　　　　　　日

空白箇所が利用可能です。


